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Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10NIBPA NIC-10 Centers
Standings and more:  High School Bowling section of www.Bowl815.com
League Secretary ID:  114478     Lane Pattern:  House
* * * FINAL RESULTS - GREAT SEASON * * *

USBC Certification: 111819

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers
1 6 Harlem 9 0 1070 28780 1197 3424
2 9 Freeport 8 1 851 23317 981 2777
3 4 Hononegah 7 2 805 22970 1009 2830
4 2 Belvidere 6 3 586 12616 664 1861
5 8 East 4 4 306 5804 0 0

6 3 Belvidere North 3 5 416 2400 0 0
7 7 Guilford 2 6 215 4745 0 0
8 1 Auburn 1 5 196 2686 0 0
9 5 Boylan 0 7 286 2030 0 0

10 10 Jefferson 0 7 91 1369 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Auburn 212 236 253 701 0 <---> Freeport 898 865 905 2668 1
3-4 Belvidere 386 439 386 1211 1 <---> East 176 185 212 573 0
5-6 Boylan 164 195 205 564 0 <---> Belvidere North 304 261 257 822 1
7-8 Guilford 228 264 219 711 0 <---> Hononegah 801 825 888 2514 1

9-10 Harlem 1073 1096 1131 3300 1 <---> Jefferson 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1197 Harlem 1009 Hononegah 981 Freeport
Scratch Series 3424 Harlem 2830 Hononegah 2777 Freeport

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
299 CAROLYN RICHARDS 716 CAROLYN RICHARDS
269 HAILEE KERR 697 HAILEE KERR
244 MALIA DARLING 634 KATELIN MULLRANIN
243 MADISON WOODMAN 634 LIANNA SUMMERS
238 KATELIN MULLRANIN 595 MADISON WOODMAN

Team Rosters
1 - Auburn

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave
47 SAMARA BROWN 1048 12 87
48 IZABELA LEATHERS-DONALD 1638 15 109

2 - Belvidere
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

44 KIANA STATON 2426 24 101
5 JACKY ARROYO 1861 15 124
6 ZOEY STEGE 1344 15 89
3 SHERIDAN FROHLING 2622 27 97
4 BRIANNA POWELL 2154 24 89
2 MEGAN MCVEY 1808 21 86

24 KARAH HOOK 401 3 133
3 - Belvidere North

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave
13 ABBY RETHBAN 487 6 81
43 JULIANNA HARKINS 1004 9 111
19 SHIRLEY GRANADOS 471 6 78
22 JACKLYN SAGONA 438 3 146

4 - Hononegah
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

29 KAYLEIGH EDWARDS 330 3 110
28 ABBY DUTTEN 2258 17 132
26 SAMANTHA SWEENEY 3889 27 144
30 KYLIE LAWVER 2014 15 134
11 EMMA PETERSEN 1672 12 139
89 ARIELLE AARVIG 3808 26 146
25 MALIA DARLING 3475 23 151
21 GRACE BRICK 1721 12 143
18 KATELIN MULLRANIN 2624 15 174
17 BAILEY CARMACK 781 6 130
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5 - Boylan

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave
7 KENNEDY HUGHES 658 6 109
8 GRACE PIDDE 912 9 101
1 AINSLEY FULLER 460 6 76

6 - Harlem
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

12 HAILEE KERR 5286 27 195
59 DANIELLE OLSON 3988 26 153
52 CAROLYN RICHARDS 3104 15 206
90 JASMINE SIMPLOT 4277 25 171
51 NAOMI KERNICA 2195 14 156
58 LIANNA SUMMERS 5129 27 189
10 MELANIE DOOLEY 2064 13 158
40 MADISON WOODMAN 2737 15 182

7 - Guilford
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

14 COLLEEN MAHER 1436 24 59
15 ANGELICA RAMOS-ORTIZ 1404 21 66
16 KYAH SOUTH 1905 21 90

8 - East
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

9 MIYA WALKER 1283 12 106
95 ADDISON HACKBARTH 2058 21 98
33 MINERVA LOPEZ 2463 24 102

9 - Freeport
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

63 ROSA SOLIS 2703 21 128
62 ANNA DAILEY 3775 26 145
23 EMILY WEBSTER 919 6 153
66 SAVANNAH MERCADO 2979 21 141
65 CARISSA RULE 3779 25 151
78 LAUREN FRUTH 2009 15 133
35 AREAHNA BUSS 3598 24 149
41 AUTUMN JOHNSON 2020 15 134
20 CHRISTINA HARTOG 1535 9 170

10 - Jefferson
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

42 AN NGUYEN 1369 15 91

Average List of All Members of This League
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
CAROLYN RICHARDS 3104 15 206
HAILEE KERR 5286 27 195
LIANNA SUMMERS 5129 27 189
MADISON WOODMAN 2737 15 182
KATELIN MULLRANIN 2624 15 174
JASMINE SIMPLOT 4277 25 171
CHRISTINA HARTOG 1535 9 170
MELANIE DOOLEY 2064 13 158
NAOMI KERNICA 2195 14 156
DANIELLE OLSON 3988 26 153
EMILY WEBSTER 919 6 153
CARISSA RULE 3779 25 151
MALIA DARLING 3475 23 151
AREAHNA BUSS 3598 24 149
ARIELLE AARVIG 3808 26 146
JACKLYN SAGONA 438 3 146
ANNA DAILEY 3775 26 145
SAMANTHA SWEENEY 3889 27 144
GRACE BRICK 1721 12 143
SAVANNAH MERCADO 2979 21 141
EMMA PETERSEN 1672 12 139
AUTUMN JOHNSON 2020 15 134
KYLIE LAWVER 2014 15 134
LAUREN FRUTH 2009 15 133
KARAH HOOK 401 3 133

ABBY DUTTEN 2258 17 132
BAILEY CARMACK 781 6 130
ROSA SOLIS 2703 21 128
JACKY ARROYO 1861 15 124
JULIANNA HARKINS 1004 9 111
KAYLEIGH EDWARDS 330 3 110
KENNEDY HUGHES 658 6 109
IZABELA LEATHERS-DONALD 1638 15 109
MIYA WALKER 1283 12 106
MINERVA LOPEZ 2463 24 102
GRACE PIDDE 912 9 101
KIANA STATON 2426 24 101
ADDISON HACKBARTH 2058 21 98
SHERIDAN FROHLING 2622 27 97
AN NGUYEN 1369 15 91
KYAH SOUTH 1905 21 90
BRIANNA POWELL 2154 24 89
ZOEY STEGE 1344 15 89
SAMARA BROWN 1048 12 87
MEGAN MCVEY 1808 21 86
ABBY RETHBAN 487 6 81
SHIRLEY GRANADOS 471 6 78
AINSLEY FULLER 460 6 76
ANGELICA RAMOS-ORTIZ 1404 21 66
COLLEEN MAHER 1436 24 59

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
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